Nitrocellulose membranes with quality-assured manufacturing and defined lot-to-lot consistency
Vivid™
lateral-flow
nitrocellulose
membranes
With quality-assured manufacturing and
defined lot-to-lot consistency, our Vivid™
lateral-flow nitrocellulose (LFNC) membranes

Vivid plasma separation.
Removal of cellular components (red cells, white cell, platelets) in less than two minutes resulting in
a supernatant with similar qualities to centrifuged material.
Scanning electron microscopic images for Vivid 90 and Vivid 120 lateral-flow nitrocellulose membranes
at 1000× magnification to illustrate consistency of appearance for each product over these lots.
Vivid 90
LFNC
Vivid 120
LFNC
Lot 1 Lot 2 Lot 3
Ordering information
Product
Wicking rate
(s / 4 cm)
Width Length Format Product code
Vivid 120 LFNC sample 95–135 25 mm 300 mm 1 strip VIV120SAMP
Vivid 120 LFNC 95–135 25 mm 3 m 1 roll VIV1202503R
Vivid 120 LFNC 95–135 25 mm 50 m 1 roll VIV1202550R
Vivid 90 LFNC sample 70–110 25 mm 300 mm 1 strip VIV90SAMP
Vivid 90 LFNC 70–110 25 mm 3 m 1 roll VIV902503R
Vivid 90 LFNC 70–110 25 mm 50 m 1 roll VIV902550R